
GISBORNE DRESSAGE 27th March 2011

Class 1 Training Test 0.1

Judge Sue Harris

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Place
Jobe Nicky Petersen 90 90 1

Tangiwai Silver Touch Lauren Knauf 89 89 2

Angelica Rubra Devon McMenamin 87 87 3

B-B Amanda Powdrell 82 82 4

Blueberry Marsala Dalziel 80 80 5

Splash of Faith Sam Knauf 74 74 6

CLASS: 2 Training Test 0.2

Judge Katja Groenewegen

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place
Jobe Nicky Petersen 74 74 1

Tangiwai Silver Touch Lauren Knauf 70 70 2

Angelica Rubra Devon McMenamin 68 68 3=

Blueberry Marsala Dalziel 68 68 3=

Delightfully Irish Kellie Headley 62 62 5=

El Colorido Henrike Seifert 62 62 5=

Splash of Faith Sam Knauf 58 58 7

B-B Amanda Powdrell 56 56 8
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GISBORNE DRESSAGE 27th March 2011

CLASS: 3 Training Test 0.3

Judge Mura Love

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

Little Man Marsala Dalziel 81 81 1

Tonka Leonie Bull 78 78 2

El Colorido Henrike Seifert 74 74 3

Empress Divine Henrike Seifert 71 71 4

Take a Chance Philippa Chrisp 70 70 5

Delightfully Irish Kellie Headley 66 66 6

CLASS 4 & 10 Training & YR Test 1.2

JUDGE Gill Morley

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Place  Horse Place YR

Empress Divine Henrike Seifert 164 68.33 1

Tonka Leonie Bull 161 67.08 2

Little Man Marsala Dalziel 160 66.67 3

Take A Chance Philippa Chrisp 153 63.75 4
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GISBORNE DRESSAGE 27th March 2011

Class 5 & 7 Level 1 Horse & Pony Test 1.2

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Place  Horse Place Pony

221830 Silver Coin Kelly Couper 152 63.33 1

2284014 Ngahiwi Flavour Claire Moss 149 62.08 2

26615 Kakaho Abbey Jo McGilchrist 147 61.25 3

222012 Blue Sapphire Joanna Ryan 145 60.42 4

227612 Brian Richard Christine Bain 141 58.75 5

229126 Cameo Appearance Henrike Seifert 139 57.92 6

Judge Amanda Macpherson

27385 Te Peka Gabana Lily Moss 169 70.42 1

226955 Ahi Lucy Win-Hewetson 161 67.08 2

Class 6 & 8 Level 1 Horse & Pony Test 1.3

Judge Mura Love

ID Horse Rider Judge Percent Place  HorsePlace Pony

222012 Blue Sapphire Joanna Ryan 176 67.69 1

221830 Silver Coin Kelly Couper 160 61.54 2

26615 Kakaho Abbey Jo McGilchrist 153 58.85 3=

227612 Brian Richard Christine Bain 153 58.85 3=

2284014 Ngahiwi Flavour Claire Moss 152 58.46 5

226955 Ahi Lucy Win-Hewetson 169 65.00 1
27385 Te Peka Gabana Lily Moss 167 64.23 2
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GISBORNE DRESSAGE 27th March 2011

Class 9 Level 2 Test 2.2

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu Katie Bothamley 205 66.13 1

223321 AN Snoopy Nicky Hansen 196 63.23 2

221830 Silver Coin Kelly Couper 185 59.68 3

227612 Brian Richard Christine Bain 182 58.71 4

29866 Whoasuga Sarah Gault 180 58.06 5

Class 11 Level 2 Musical freestyle

Judge Sue Harris

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

223321 AN Snoopy Nicky Hansen 14 70.00 1

224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu Katie Bothamley 13.25 66.25 2

26615 Kakaho Abbey Jo McGilchrist 12.125 60.63 3

29866 Whoasuga Sarah Gault 11.875 59.38 4
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GISBORNE DRESSAGE 27th March 2011

Class 12 Level 3 Test 3.2

Judge Gill Morley

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke 244 69.71 1

223321 AN Snoopy Nicky Hansen 231 66.00 2

224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu Katie Bothamley 222 63.43 3=

19048 Cheleken Darwin Shelley Watts 222 63.43 3=

Class 13 Level 3 Musical Freestyle

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke 12.5 62.50 1

19048 Cheleken Darwin Shelley Watts 12.125 60.63 2

Class 14 Level 4 Test 4.2

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

25564 My Secret Hill Kim Moss 205 64.06% 1
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GISBORNE DRESSAGE 27th March 2011

Class 15 Level 4 Musical Freestyle

Judge Gill Morley

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

25564 My Secret Hill Kim Moss 66.33 1

Class 16 Level 5 Test 5.2

Judge Gill Morley

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

21137 Bandero Annabel Dodgshun 227 64.86% 1

Class 17 Level 5 Musical Freestyle

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

I D Horse Rider Judge Percent Place

21137 Bandero Annabel Dodgshun 61.83 1

CLASS 18 Level 6+ Test of choice 6.1

JUDGE Mura Love & Gill Morley

ID Horse Rider Love Morley Total % Place

21137 Bandero Annabel Dodgshun 239 244 483 57.50% 1
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